Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

Hibbing USBC
Open Singles Final Standings

Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Birmes, James 2 799
2 Cdligan, Shawn M 26 784 94
3 Vonderhaar, Kevin J 2 740
4  Ostrander, Dan F 44 696 102
5 Weinand, Derek J 3 693 2
6 Goss, Jamie 15 689 10
7 Bye GarylL 6 687 2
7 Gangl, Tammy T 27 687 216
9 Ricke, Terry 10 683 116
9 Robeck, Steve L 48 683 75
11 Zimmerman, RyanJ 20 680
12 Whitman, Doug R 5 675 64
13  Wray, JoeN 7 672 94
14  Schmalz, Timothy J 45 669 178
14 Elmquist, Brian G 11 669 43
16 Sandvig, David W 25 666 243
17 Bondli, Aaron J 45 664 129
17  Smith, Gordon D 16 664 102
19 Pierce, John W, Sr 28 663 72
20 Manner, Larry 16 659 118
21  Manner, Karl J 72 657 62
22 Buroker, Becky 76 648 129
23  Stark, Norm A 3 647
24  Rotar, John E 23 646 83
25 Fawkes, Scott J 7 641 5
26  Skalsky, MicheleL 15 639 118
27 Peterson, LeahJ 52 636 180
28 Pierce, DanR 28 634 105
29 Evans, DanlL 9 627 64
30 White, Michael C 6 625 45
31 Jones, KimJ 14 624 245
31 VonderHaar, FrancisJ 55 624 5
33 Terzich, Scott 5 623 35
34  Smith, Jeffrey 8 621 172
35 Ricke, Troy R 10 617 99
35 Peterson, Joel L 52 617 72
37 Parenteau, Gary E 23 612 116
37  Zbacnik, Kris 27 612 288
39 Allen, Douglas P 74 610 202
40 Gustavsson, DaleJ 4 607 97
41 Reni, Dan A 44 603 118
41 Roepke, Ronad R 76 603 21
43  Timmerman, Brian A 46 602
44 Sanborn, Jack 47 600 43
45  Cesari, Vincent J 22 596
46  Goerdt, Rich A 53 593 70
46  Gustavsson, David J 50 593 2
48 Larson, Vernon O 51 592 81
49 Plese, JamesJ, Sr 70 588 35
50 Parenteau, John L 24 586 172

* |ndicates ateam that did not pay the entry fee.

Open Singles Fina Standings

Jan 24, 2015 8:04PM

Page 1 of 2



51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65

* |ndicates ateam that did not pay the entry fee.

Tuin, Thomas G
Emanuel, Thomas P
Degnan, ElissaJ
Oreskovich, John F
Bruno, LouisM
Smith, Joel J
Kobal, Bob J
Goerdt, LyleC
Woodman, Ron A
Stalboerger, Jeff M
Kosd, Kevin M
Goerdt, Andrew S
Eliason, James M
Richards, Ray M, Jr
Whitman, Craig D
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